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200105070001
79211

05/07/2001
10:36:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
ROBERT
DAVID

199606280002
09801

200105170002
00811

05/17/2001
02:04:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200106190002
51211

06/19/2001
01:23:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
MAVIS MARIE

200106270002
63991

06/27/2001
08:41:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES COKER,
WALTER T

200108070003
29931

08/07/2001
08:50:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCANALLY,
LOREN V

200107310003
17591

07/31/2001
10:29:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WHITLEY,
JOHN OLIVER

199304150001
03461

200108170003
50221

08/17/2001
08:38:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BENDALL,
GREGORY F

200108290003
72731

08/29/2001
01:46:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HAINES,
PETER L

199512210003
65821

200109040003
78591

09/04/2001
10:14:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CARNES, R
WAYNE

199403180000
88821

200112110005
42211

12/11/2001
12:55:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FREI, BRIAN D 199210270002
47461

200101240000
25981

01/24/2001
10:14:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TATUM,
LARRY W

199208120001
67981

200104300001
68141

04/30/2001
02:32:28

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
TERRY F

199207090001
35571



200106070002
33371

06/07/2001
01:23:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SHIRLEY,
JAMES R

199806220002
30301

200110020004
25231

10/02/2001
01:53:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CZERWINSKI,
MARY LEA

200111160004
97821

11/16/2001
11:13:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES VICK,
TERRELL

200101220000
22891

01/22/2001
11:05:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS BANKS,
DERRICK B

20 66 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:66

200101230000
23741

01/23/2001
10:30:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WIMBERLY,
JOHN H

20 62 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:62

200106040002
24301

06/04/2001
09:00:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS SNOW,
KENNETH P

6 17 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:17

200106200002
54311

06/20/2001
01:47:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HOLLMAN,
ROBERT PAUL

8 51 Lot#:24 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51

200110020004
25241

10/02/2001
01:53:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CASAS,
ENRIQUE R

3 34 Lot#:3 Lot:&
Blk:4 Book:3
Pg:34 Desc:4
SEE INST

200112060005
28881

12/06/2001
08:14:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS ROBINSON,
CHARLES
STEVE

5 35 Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:35

200102200000
56541

02/20/2001
10:12:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS BROOKS,
BRIAN SCOTT

6 146 Lot#:220
Book:6 Pg:146

200106270002
64591

06/27/2001
09:53:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS PERKINS,
GREGORY M

11 82 Lot#:4 Blk:10
Book:11 Pg:82

200109200004
07981

09/20/2001
01:30:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS REEVES,
MARK S

22 124 Lot#:37
Book:22
Pg:124


