Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200105070001 79211	05/07/2001 10:36:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, ROBERT DAVID					199606280002 09801	
200105170002 00811	05/17/2001 02:04:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC						
200106190002 51211	06/19/2001 01:23:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, MAVIS MARIE						
200106270002 63991	06/27/2001 08:41:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	COKER, WALTER T						
200108070003 29931	08/07/2001 08:50:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MCANALLY, LOREN V						
200107310003 17591	07/31/2001 10:29:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITLEY, JOHN OLIVER					199304150001 03461	
200108170003 50221	08/17/2001 08:38:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BENDALL, GREGORY F						
200108290003 72731	08/29/2001 01:46:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HAINES, PETER L					199512210003 65821	
200109040003 78591	09/04/2001 10:14:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CARNES, R WAYNE					199403180000 88821	
200112110005 42211	12/11/2001 12:55:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FREI, BRIAN D					199210270002 47461	
200101240000 25981	01/24/2001 10:14:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	TATUM, LARRY W					199208120001 67981	
200104300001 68141	04/30/2001 02:32:28	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, TERRY F					199207090001 35571	

200106070002 33371	06/07/2001 01:23:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIRLEY, JAMES R				199806220002 30301	
200110020004 25231	10/02/2001 01:53:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CZERWINSKI, MARY LEA					
200111160004 97821	11/16/2001 11:13:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	VICK, TERRELL					
200101220000 22891	01/22/2001 11:05:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	BANKS, DERRICK B		20	66		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:66
200101230000 23741	01/23/2001 10:30:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WIMBERLY, JOHN H		20	62		Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:62
200106040002 24301	06/04/2001 09:00:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	SNOW, KENNETH P		6	17		Lot#:22 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:17
200106200002 54311	06/20/2001 01:47:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLLMAN, ROBERT PAUL		8	51		Lot#:24 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51
200110020004 25241	10/02/2001 01:53:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CASAS, ENRIQUE R		3	34		Lot#:3 Lot:& Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Desc:4 SEE INST
200112060005 28881	12/06/2001 08:14:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBINSON, CHARLES STEVE		5	35		Lot#:1 Book:5 Pg:35
200102200000 56541	02/20/2001 10:12:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	BROOKS, BRIAN SCOTT		6	146		Lot#:220 Book:6 Pg:146
200106270002 64591	06/27/2001 09:53:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	PERKINS, GREGORY M		11	82		Lot#:4 Blk:10 Book:11 Pg:82
200109200004 07981	09/20/2001 01:30:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	REEVES, MARK S		22	124		Lot#:37 Book:22 Pg:124